Classifica Definitiva

Campionato Staffetta Trentino-Alto Adige

Data creazione: 2025/12/16 14:26:47

Data: 18/05/2014

Categoria: M13

Pos.
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Nome

PIRCHER Christoph
BETTEGA Damiano
BETTEGA Tiziano
BRUGGER Jakob

PEZZE Teresa

PEZZE Francesco
AGOSTINI Elia
MUTSCHLECHNER Felix luis
CASAGRANDE Leonardo
BELTRAMBA Emil

Categoria: M17

Pos.
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Nome

TAIT Samuele
BETTEGA Simone
GAIO Paolo

BRUNET Fabio
BIZZARRI Gabriele
PALUMBO Pietro
CORRADINI Francesco
DALLA GASPERINA Giovanni
DALFOLLO Alessio
CASTELLAZ Maurizio
PAGANINI Michele
ROSIN Mattia
LIBARDONI Luca
PEDENZINI Christopher
CAVALLAR Nicola
TIOZZO Luca
ZUGARELLI Giacomo
ZENI Stefano

Categoria: M20

Pos.
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Nome

SLANZI Giordano
COMINA Mattia
DEBERTOLIS Mattia
RAUS Stefano
TIOZZO Fabio
RATTO Giacomo

Societa

Tempo

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:25:10

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

00:26:01
00:30:35

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:57:03

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

01:05:29
01:21:29
01:22:44

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:53:04

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

00:37:45

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:00:00

Societa

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.

G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

Tempo
00:27:58
00:35:13
00:31:39
00:37:19
00:33:19
00:44:39
00:38:26
00:44:52
00:45:31
00:40:15

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:52:48

ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.

00:41:09
00:50:59
00:59:46

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:59:38

GRUPPO ORIENTISTI BOLZANO
GRUPPO ORIENTISTI BOLZANO

G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME

Societa

G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.
G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
GRUPPO ORIENTISTI BOLZANO
GRUPPO ORIENTISTI BOLZANO

01:03:53
02:05:35
00:19:09

Tempo
00:37:36
00:37:35
00:40:51
00:42:12
00:56:59
00:57:20
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NICOLAO Erik
PALUMBO Martina

Categoria: M35

Pos.
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Nome

SANDRI Eddy
BETTEGA Gabriele
CIPRIANI Andrea
SEGATTA Andrea
BETTEGA Andrea
CANDOTTI Michele

Categoria: M45

Pos.
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Nome

CORRADINI Nicolo
CASAGRANDE Enrico
BELTRAMBA Dario
FRIZZERA Lorenzo
BOSIO Dominic
ZAMBONI Stefano
PRADEL Roberto
TAUFER Piero
HUBER Hansjoerg
DALFOLLO Giuliano
TUCCIO Alessandro
DE PAOLA Klaus
PEZZE Roberto

MUTSCHLECHNER Hildegard

NICOLAO Sergio
LUCIAN Enzo
ISMA Enrico
DEMATTE' Stefano

Categoria: M55

Pos.
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Nome

CAVAZZANI Augusto
DEPAOLI Lorenzo
ZENI Ettore
ONGARO Marco
ORLER Patrizio
SIMONCELLI Paolo
CALDONAZZI Emilio
DECARLI Paolo
ZENI Adriano
ORLER Melchiorre Lino
ECCHER Renzo
VALER Claudio

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

Societa

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

Societa

G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

Societa

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

01:36:53
00:49:47

Tempo
00:37:12
00:37:50
00:37:50
00:54:32
00:55:22
00:48:50

Tempo
00:27:27
00:32:13
00:27:42
00:35:51
00:33:01
00:38:14
00:33:20
00:43:00
00:45:13
00:47:25
00:51:12
00:55:00
01:08:29
01:06:10
01:20:20
01:43:12
00:00:00
00:37:16

Tempo
00:36:25
00:39:03
00:41:15
00:47:13
00:41:57
00:48:49
00:55:03
00:44:50
00:57:05
00:47:11
00:55:00
01:32:30
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BENIGNI Carlo
MURER Helmuth
ABRAM Annamaria
GOZZER Giancarlo

Categoria: MA

Pos.
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Nome

SCALET Riccardo
NEGRELLO Manuel
BETTEGA Fabiano
BETTEGA Ivano
MARSONER Fabio
MIORI Davide

GAIO Aaron
AUSERMILLER Michele
DAVES Fabio
WIDMANN Thomas
CRISTELLON Stefano
BETTEGA Walter
DALLA SANTA Dennis
DAVES Silvano
ZUCAL Giulio

DAPRA Federico
ZANON Claudio
SONNA Giovanni
VITALII Rupp
MENEGHEL Daniele
BEZZI Marco
GAIGHER Pamela
RATTENNI Simone
BALDESSARI Massimo

Categoria: OPEN

Pos.
1
1
2
2

Nome

ROSA Alessandro
PAOLI Giorgio
INNEREBNER Vera
HUBER Roland

Categoria: W13

Pos.
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Nome

DALFOLLO Debora
TRENTIN Angela
RIGONI Giulia
BETTEGA Aurora
HAFNER Johanna
BRUGGER Magdalena

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.

Societa

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN
G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

Societa

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN
TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN

Societa

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN
TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN

00:36:27
00:36:52
01:04:54
00:48:25

Tempo
00:30:57
00:31:12
00:33:04
00:35:43
00:33:05
00:36:53
00:35:34
00:39:34
00:37:09
00:40:10
00:37:12
00:41:03
00:40:04
00:43:39
00:43:16
00:47:28
00:53:37
00:52:41
00:54:21
00:55:28
01:01:18
01:12:30
01:21:58
01:44:13

Tempo
01:47:47
01:01:12
01:02:46
02:47:04

Tempo
00:32:29
00:52:24
00:32:34
00:52:26
00:52:28
01:13:00



Categoria: W17

Pos.
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Nome

RIZZ| Erica

COMINA Erika
CASAGRANDE Anna
GADLER Annalisa
SEGALLA Chiara
PRADEL Anna

RAUS Sabrina

RAUS Serena
ZUGLIANI Maria
DALLA SANTA Maria Giulia
MASCHIO Giulia
CAMPESTRIN Sabrina
HAFNER Lena maria
MITTELBERGER Mara
TRENTIN Valentina
MARCHI Agata

Categoria: W35

Pos.
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Nome

TROI Verena
ROTTENSTEINER Sabine
GOTTARDINI Elena
CORRIDORI Chiara
BOSIO Valerie
CRISTOFORI Antonella

Categoria: W45

Pos.
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Nome

BASSANI Paola
NONES Rita

GRABAR Cristina
MARCANTONI Antonella
ZANON Maria Giuliana
PACHER Mirta
MURER Agathe
CANDOTTI Claudia
PIFFER Maria

SANIN Cristina
LEONARDELLI Angela
PIRCHER Helene

Categoria: WA

Pos.
1

Nome
MURER Johanna

Societa

G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

MARZOLA SKI-OL

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN
TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

MARZOLA SKI-OL

Societa

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN
TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN
MARZOLA SKI-OL

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

MARZOLA SKI-OL

Societa

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN

Societa
TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN

Tempo
00:47:26
00:41:09
00:48:55
00:49:25
00:48:56
00:53:44
00:58:03
00:49:29
00:50:59
01:03:39
00:57:55
01:07:23
00:57:58
01:16:04
00:58:14
00:42:25

Tempo
00:45:04
00:45:32
01:00:11
01:03:06
01:19:33
01:16:44

Tempo
00:43:19
00:45:57
00:44:55
00:47:20
00:55:00
00:55:38
00:55:41
01:06:50
01:03:53
01:38:58
00:43:40
00:41:36

Tempo
00:37:36



1 PATSCHEIDER Lia
2 TAUFER Francesca
2 TAUFER Arianna

3 PEGORETTI Mara

3 FABBRI Elena

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:44:18

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:48:43
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:54:46
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 01:40:23
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 02:05:29



